ASHRAE Jowa Chapter Meeting

February 18, 2020

Meeting Location: Exile Brewing

1514 Walnut Street, Des Moines, IA 50309

# | DUE INAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG | MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
S aoks b
1 Ahrens Tjaden tahrens@alvine.com X =
2 Allen Doug dallen@hvac.mea.com %‘
3 Barrett Justin justin.barrett@harthammer.com Fn”)n\‘&)\a/ VA VA T vm X
4 Baumhover  John jbaumhover@shive-hattery.com ‘ X NA WA
5 Blake Dan dblake@dptgroup.com v\ \ﬁ
6 Borts Joe joeb@bellbrothers.com / /
7 Caron Jeremy jcaron@iamu.org i
¥ K |5
8 cloyd elli ecloyd@shive-hattery.com
9 Cole Zak zak.cole@waldinger.com g / N ) Y4 X
g 1/ X [x] X

10 Conrad Tim tconrad@mechsales.com &v @l\\ X K
11 Dewey LARRY larry.e.dewey@gmail.com - P g .

R«S\ { X x| > e
12 Ernzen Peter Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com § g VA \A Vﬂ VA
13 Eyberg Jeff Jeffrey.Eyberg@unitypoint.org
14 Fields Joe joe.fields@trane.com Q.m g\

AMEr7 ot /4/%4) Vﬂ
15 Garrett Cameron |cgarrett@mackmecclain.com ‘
16 Gerber Ted tgerber@dptgroup.com
17 Grover Matt mgrover@milltechhvac.com vA
18 Grover Matt mgrover@milltechhvac.com
19 Gudenkauf Adam Adam.Gudenkauf@waldinger.com X
20 Hill Roger roger@incaee.com V7,

Topic:Refrigeration, RP and MP Night, Technical Presentation
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ASHRAE Jowa Chapter Meeting

February 18, 2020

Meeting Location: Exile Brewing

1514 Walnut Street, Des Moines, IA 50309

# | DUE INAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG | MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
5 A _
21 Howard Joe howardj@TheBakerGroup.com %, VN NA
22 Howard Joe howardj@TheBakerGroup.com
23 Jasper Jay jay.jasper@jci.com VA e
24 Jesson Matthew |mattj@hvactab.com vﬂ Vﬂ
25 Kems Jason jkems@woodmaninc.com X Aé >
26 Klaassen Curtis curtkxr@msn.com . R
s vh \X/
27 Kooker Greg gkooker@willdan.com %\ /\ ) K
28 Kujak Steve skujak@trane.com
2 i i =4 M
9 Lubberden  Will wlubberden@olsson.com t\\\\\&\ %\\ VA V\
30 Meredith J. Kevin k69gto@gmail.com S VA ! ' A
% X | X X
31 Meyer Heidi hmeyer@modus-eng.com = - s \ 3 ;
AUUINIMA| X[ K] S
32 Miller Luke LukeM@ajallen.com X N~
33 Mullen Mike mike.mullen@trane.com VA X
34 Nelson Chris cnelson@shive-hattery.com %&\l&%&ﬁ\l/ /vn
yad %
35 O'Banion Matt mobanion@mechsales.com VP wA
36 Oviatt AG AG.Oviatt@trane.com
37 Owen Trevor trevor.owen@waldinger.com ~
Ty [t | x | X | X
39 Poetting David david.m.poetting@jci.com M\w \S\f\\ \\V ;
Mg F o X
40 Puls Adam apuls@shive-hattery.com \\J V\A ,
e f N L/ Y

Topic:Refrigeration, RP and MP Night, Technical Presentation
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ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting

February 18, 2020

Meeting Location: Exile Brewing
1514 Walnut Street, Des Moines, IA 50309

Topic:Refrigeration, RP and MP Night, Technical Presentation
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# | DUE INAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH | MTG | MEMBER | GUEST | PE | STUDENT
$
41 Raymer Chad craymer@mechsales.com
42 Reinders Christine  [creinder@iastate.edu §§ vﬁ
& \
43 Rogers Curt curt.rogers@ristandassociates.com o
44 Schafer Terence tschafer@cunninghaminc.com \m 3“ VA
45 Scheidecker  Tyson tyson@shive-hattery.com
Vi
46 Shimerdla  Tim tshimerdla@alvine.com \ »Nl.\\\ K < X
N o X
47 Steffens Brian bsteffens@shive-hattery.com
a /.
m p )

48 Sullivan Doug dsullivan@hrgreen.com “m \g Jh /N X
49 Swanson Noah Noah.k.swanson@gmail.com =4 !
50 Swenka Matthew [mswenka@willdan.com X V\. \w\
51 Terry Steve Stevet@bellbrothers.com
52 Wolf Isaac isaac.wolf@waldinger.com N ﬁ‘\.\v\\\
53 Zenz Kevin KEVIN.ZENZ@WALDINGER.COM
54 Zenz Kevin KEVIN.ZENZ@WALDINGER.COM
> \\Hﬁi w T 4
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Duration: 1-hour, 1 PDH



ASHRAE Iowa Chapter Meeting

February 18, 2020

Meeting Location: Exile Brewing

1514 Walnut Street, Des Moines, IA 50309
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Topic:Refrigeration, RP and MP Night, Technical Presentation
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Duration: 1-hour, 1 PDH



